DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Tender No. Item/   Nature of Work
Q
ty
 N
os
M
od
e
of
 T
en
de
r
E
nq
ui
ry
D
at
e
of
 P
ub
lic
at
io
n
of
N
IT
T
yp
e
of
 B
id
di
ng
(S
in
gl
e/
  T
w
o
B
id
Sy
st
em
)
L
as
t d
at
e
of
 r
ec
ei
pt
 o
f
te
nd
er
N
os
 o
f t
en
de
rs
 r
ec
d.
N
os
 a
nd
 te
rm
s o
f
pa
rt
ie
s q
ua
lif
ie
d
af
te
r
te
ch
ni
ca
l e
va
lu
at
io
n
N
os
 a
nd
 n
am
e
of
pa
rt
ie
s n
ot
 q
ua
lif
ie
d
af
te
r
te
ch
ni
ca
l
ev
al
ua
tio
n
w
he
th
er
 c
on
tr
ac
t
aw
ar
de
d
to
 lo
w
es
t
te
nd
er
s/
 e
va
lu
at
ed
L
1
contract No. Date Approval
date
Name of Contractor Value of
Contract
Scheduled date of completion of
supplies
Payment
terms
PPC INDENT NO. PPC
INDENT
DATE
REMARK
E MAIL Window Mini PC 2 Items LIMITED 22.06.2020 SINGLE 24.06.2020 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20141102/2052 08/Aug/20 08/Aug/20 Athais Technosoft Pvt. Ltd 129000.00 With in 2-3 weeks A
E MAIL IC max 3232 3300 LIMITED 27/Jul/20 SINGLE 31/Jul/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111144/2112 11/Aug/20 11/Aug/20 Arsh Electronics Pvt. Ltd 219450.00 As perour requirement B
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20031 Hand Sanitization Machine 500 LIMITED 01/Jul/20 TWO 08/Jul/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20119122/2181 13/Aug/20 13/Aug/20 Sharma Machine & Taxtile 1690000.00 As perour requirement B EL/2020-21/08 29/Jun/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20042 O ring 30000 LIMITED 14/Jul/20 TWO 21/Jul/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111145/2159 14/Aug/20 14/Aug/20 Fredunberk Nok Pvt. Ltd 2025000.00 As perour requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20031 Bulk SMS 300000 LIMITED 16/Jul/20 SINGLE 21/Jul/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20119123/2248 13/Aug/20 13/Aug/20
Proactive Proffecional Services
Pvt. Ltd 28020.00 In 1 lot within 1 week B EL/2020-21/05 08/Jun/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20033 Tinned Copper 1.1mm 2849 LIMITED 03/Jul/20 TWO 20/Jul/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112102/2310 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 Vidyut Teletronics Limited 2521365.00 As perour requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/001 14/May/20
REIL/MM/2020-21//IND/20042 Connector 9 Pin D Type (Female) 2500 LIMITED 30/Jul/20 SINGLE 06/Aug/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111146/2343 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 Connectwell Electronics Co. 9625.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B EL/2020-21/10 20/Jul/20
REIL/MM/2020-21//IND/20042 Connector Hood for 9 Pin 2500 LIMITED 30/Jul/20 SINGLE 06/Aug/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111147/2342 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 Arsh Electronics Pvt. Ltd 14050.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B EL/2020-21/10 20/Jul/20
REIL/MM/2020-21//IND/20043 Connector RJ - 11 2500 LIMITED 30/Jul/20 SINGLE 06/Aug/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111148/2348 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 OBM Electronics Technology Co 2500.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B EL/2020-21/10 20/Jul/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20044 UTP Cable CAT - 6 375000 LIMITED 30/Jul/20 SINGLE 06/Aug/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111149/2350 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 EL tronics 53250.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B EL/2020-21/10 20/Jul/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20049 Nylon Tube 1250 LIMITED 05/Aug/20 SINGLE 12/Aug/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111150/2349 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 Hasolon Nylon Products Pvt. Ltd 32500.00 As perour requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20032 Connector 15 Pin D Type 4050 LIMITED 16/Jul/20 SINGLE 23/Jul/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111151/2341 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 Connectwell Electronics Co. 26932.50
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/052 29/Feb/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20032 Connector 3 Pin Female 2050 LIMITED 16/Jul/20 SINGLE 23/Jul/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111152/2340 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 EL tronics 4100.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/052 29/Feb/20
E MAIL IC LM 3914N 220 LIMITED 13/Aug/20 SINGLE 14/Aug/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111153/2354 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 Arsh Electronics Pvt. Ltd 8800.00 Within 1 Week B
E MAIL Electrolytic Capacitor 1000uF, 10 V 110 LIMITED 13/Aug/20 SINGLE 14/Aug/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111154/2353 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 OBM Electronics Technology Co 220.00 Within 1 Week B
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20033 4 Core Shielded Round Cable 24000 cm LIMITED 20/Jul/20 SINGLE 27/Jul/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111155/2347 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 Arsh Electronics Pvt. Ltd 2880.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/052 29/Feb/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20037 Sticker for ADPU (REIL) 2500 LIMITED 23/Jul/20 SINGLE 28/Jul/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111156/2355 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 Shri Vishnu Printers 16250.00
1500 Nos at the earliest & balance as
per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/052 29/Feb/20
E MAIL Various type of stickers 2 Items LIMITED 11/Aug/20 SINGLE 13/Aug/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112103/2356 21/Aug/20 21/Aug/20 J.K.Printers 14400.00
3000 Nos at the earliest & balance as
per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/001 14/May/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20030 Various type of diode 2 Items LIMITED 15/Jul/20 SINGLE 21/Jul/20 6 6 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111157/2352 24/Aug/20 24/Aug/20 OBM Electronics Technology Co 11360.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/052 29/Feb/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20047 Lacto Daily & Lacto Weekly 2 Items LIMITED 22/Jul/20 TWO 06/Aug/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111158/2351 24/Aug/20 24/Aug/20 Chembond Calvatis 234250.00 As perour requirement B EL/2020-21/14 13/Aug/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20035 PCB Mounted Fuse Holder 2000 LIMITED 20/Jul/20 SINGLE 27/Jul/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111159/2344 24/Aug/20 24/Aug/20 EL tronics 6000.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/052 29/Feb/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20035 Connector 20 Pin Male 4000 LIMITED 20/Jul/20 SINGLE 27/Jul/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111160/2345 24/Aug/20 24/Aug/20 Connectwell Electronics Co. 28420.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/052 29/Feb/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20035 Miniature Rocker Switch 2000 LIMITED 20/Jul/20 SINGLE 27/Jul/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111161/2346 24/Aug/20 24/Aug/20 OBM Electronics Technology Co 16000.00
50% at the earliest & balance as per
our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/052 29/Feb/20
REIL/RE/2020-21/PP/20045
Design Fabrication Supply
Installation-Commissioning & 5
Years Maintenanceof 100 K Wp Grid
Connected SPV Power Planton
Elevated Structures 2 Items LIMITED 17/Jul/20 TWO 08/Aug/20 3 3 NIL L 1
REIL/MM/WC/20-
21/20119124/2497 29/Aug/20 29/Aug/20 Solar Smith Energy Pvt. Ltd 4215700.00 As perour requirement C RE/2020-21/22 17/Jul/20
REIL/RE/2020-21/PP/20045
Design supply of BOS of 245 KwP
Grid Connected SPV Power Plant at
MECL, Nagpur LIMITED SINGLE 3 3 NIL L 1
REIL/MM/WC/20-
21/20119125/2498 29/Aug/20 29/Aug/20 Solar Smith Energy Pvt. Ltd 2280000.00 As perour requirement C RE/2020-21/22 17/Jul/20
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/018 String Inverter 04 KVA 50 Limited 6/15/2020 TWO BID 7/6/2020 4 3 1 L1 REIL/PROC/20132031/2115 8/7/2020 8/7/2020 MINDRA GREEN ENERGY 1300000 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/028 Earth Electrode Model & MFC Bag 1422 Limited 7/7/2020 TWO BID 7/21/2020 5 3 2 L1 REIL/PROC/20132032/2113 8/7/2020 8/7/2020 Darsh Industries 1091385 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/030 MCB Box Enclosure & hardware for
above DC- MCB
840 Limited 7/9/2020 TWO BID 7/23/2020 10 4 6 L1 REIL/PROC/20132033/2185 8/11/2020 8/11/2020 3E Solution 71400 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/030 Double Pole DC MCB 250V 840 Limited 7/9/2020 TWO BID 7/23/2020 10 4 6 L1 REIL/PROC/20132034/2186 8/11/2020 8/11/2020 ETSC Computer Pvt Ltd. 343560 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/029 Cables 1600 Limited 7/7/2020 TWO BID 7/17/2020 6 3 3 L1 REIL/PROC/20132035/2184 8/11/2020 8/11/2020 Hi-Tech Cable Industries 92550 Urgent 2 Weeks C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/032 Array Junction Box 591 Limited 7/10/2020 TWO BID 7/20/2020 5 3 2 L1 REIL/PROC/20132036/2183 8/14/2020 8/14/2020 Shakti Enterprises 206850 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/017 DC Solar Submersible Pump Set 126 Limited 6/12/2020 TWO BID 7/2/2020 4 2 2 L2 REIL/PROC/20132037/2182 8/14/2020 8/14/2020 Shakti Pump (I) Ltd., 9078300 Within 2 Weeks C
REIL/MM/20-21/BOS-RE/20029 Cable 630 Sq. mm Single Core 200 Limited 7/14/2020 SINGLE 7/21/2020 2 2 NIL L1 REIL/PROC/20132038/2231 8/18/2020 8/18/2020 Surya Electicals 105600 Urgent 1 Weeks A
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/034 SPV Module Mounting Structure for
Water Pumping
1764 Limited 7/16/2020 TWO BID 7/31/2020 4 4 NIL L1 REIL/PROC/20132039/2247 8/18/2020 8/18/2020 Rajasthan Metal Smelting Co., 35703360 4 Weeks C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/034 SPV Module Mounting Structure for
Water Pumping
756 Limited 7/16/2020 TWO BID 7/31/2020 4 4 NIL L2 REIL/PROC/20132040/2492 8/27/2020 8/27/2020 Darsh Industries 15301440 4 Weeks C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/028 Earth Electrode Model & MFC Bag 610 Limited 7/7/2020 TWO BID 7/21/2020 5 3 2 L2 REIL/PROC/20132041/2495 8/27/2020 8/27/2020 3E Solution 468175 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/021 Lightening Arrester 450 Limited 7/3/2020 TWO BID 7/17/2020 6 5 1 L1 REIL/PROC/20132042/2496 2/28/2020 2/28/2020 Darsh Industries 742500 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-
RE/ENQ/01
String Inverter KVA 03,  04, 07, 08,
10
40 Limited 7/28/2020 TWO BID 7/30/2020 3 2 1 L1 REIL/PROC/20132043/2494 8/29/2020 8/29/2020 KSolare Energy Private Limited., 1398250 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
C
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-SPR/003 Spares Items 2411 Limited 5/12/2020 TWO BID 5/26/2020 1 1 NIL L1 REIL/PROC/20115008/2319 8/21/2020 8/21/2020 ETSC Computer Pvt Ltd. 1999933 As Per our Requirement. Metarial is
to be supplied within 2 Weeks from
our delivery clearance.
B